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PRODUCT NUMBER : L[m] CODE BOM
1-050-050-022-65B/01/0045.00 | 45+ 2401 NO: |DESCRIPTION QTYy
1 SC/PC MM 2.8mm AQUA CONNECTOR 2
2 SC/PC MM 2.8mm AQUA CONNECTOR 2
3 SHRINK TUBE 3.2/1.6 BLACK, 25mm 2
4 DX 50 OM3 AQUA, 2.8mm L
5 |LABEL 15x50mm, VN-020 1
NOTES:
1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN
2-1L<0.35dB, 850nm
3 - PACKAGING SPECIFICATION: 1-s-0011
REVISION-DATE: A-05.05.2017 CHANGE: DRAWN BY, DATE: TITLE:
New drawing M.Ruzbarsky 2017/05/05 / / /
ChEcKeD oY, OATE SC/PC-SC/PC OM3 DXJP (2,8/AQ) STR
LABEL (POS. 5) — —! Pavlov/Matus 3 ( ’ Q)
REVISION-DATE: -DD.MM.YYYY CHANGE:
monthyear XX APPROVED BY, DATE: PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: DIMENSIONS IN MM SCALE:
I.Brestovanska - CRM - 984 UNLESS SPECIFIED NO SCALE
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/\__| PRODUCT NUMBER: DRAWING NUMBER: SHEET NO.
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